
F10MPPOTATO PEELER HURAKAN HKN-PPF10M

1 



F10M

Ref. 

1 Transparent cover 
2 Upper cover handle shaft 
3 Acorn nuts - Assembling type 
4 Upper cover handle component 
5 Ejecting block 
6 Roller sand paper 
7 Roller 
8 Upper cover fastener shaft 
9 Upper cover fastener 

10 Door Plank component 
11 Door Plank Gasket 
12  Nylon check Ring 
13 Door Plank Supports shaft 
14 Door Plank 
15 Outlet damper 
16 Door Plank pressure shaft 
17 Door Plank pressure component 
18 Door Plank handle shaft 
19 Barrel 
20 Roller fixed disc support strip 
21 Footing 
22 Motor 
23 Wedge belt wheel 
24 Hexagon nuts M16 
25 Spring washer Φ16 
26 Flat washer Φ16 
27 Big belt wheel 
28 Big belt wheel 
29 Rollar fixed disc 
30 Locknut 
31 Idler wheel shaft sleeve 
32 Bearing 6005 
33 Beaing sleeve 
34 Ring 
35 Oil 
36 Idler wheel fixed shaft 
37 Dowel Pin Φ8 
38 Spray nozzle (1/2) 
39 1/2 threaded pipe bend (90°) 
40 Faucet 
41 Resistance of material block 
42 Sandpaper component 
43 Flip card key(right) 

PPOTATO PEELER HURAKAN HKN-PPF10M

2 

Наименование деталSpare part Quan. 

1 44 Switch box base 
1 45 Switch box 
2 46 Hexagon socket cap screw M5*20
1 47 Switch 
3 48 Upper cover support shaft
1 49 Flip card key(left) 
1 50  Hexagon socket cap screw M5*20
1 51 Upper cover seal strip 
1 52 2.5 tube 
1 53 2.5 Pipe strip 
1 54 Hexagon socket cap screw
2 55 Hexagon socket cap screw
1 56 Cross  recessed countersunk flat head screws
1 57 Hexagon socket cap screw
1 
2 

 1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

Hexagon socket cap screw M5*20 2 
1 

cover support shaft 2 
1 

Hexagon socket cap screw M5*20 2 
1 
1 
1 

Hexagon socket cap screw 2 
Hexagon socket cap screw 4 
Cross recessed countersunk flat head screws 12 
Hexagon socket cap screw 6 


